
FETAKGOMO MUNICIPALITY

FETAKGOMO MOCAL MUNICIPALITY

Tender 

Name/Description Advert Date

Tender 

Closing Tender Ref No

Name of 

Contractor/Service 

Provider Contract Price BBBEE Appointment Date

Oct-14

No tenders 

were 

awarded - - - - - -

Supply and delivery 

of protective 

chlothing 26/08/2014 10/09/2014

FTM RFQ 

12/2014/2015 Lehlogedi Investments R 40,698.00 3 10/10/2014

Nov-15

Networking of Atok 

Thusong Service 

Centre 26/08/2014 10/09/2014

FTM RFQ 

11/2014/2015

Madibana IT Solutions and 

Cabling (Pty) Ltd R 48,575.00 3 03/11/2014

Supply and delivery 

of fencing materials 

for VIP Toilet at 

Moshoshwaneng 

Farming co-

operative 26/09/2014 10/10/2014

FTM RFQ 

11/2014/2015

LM Makgata Trading 

Enterprise R 57,607.57 3 12/11/2014

Dec-14

Upgrading of Apel 

Recreational Park 09/11/2014 25/11/2014

FTM RFQ 

09/2014/2015 Letsemeng Civil Works R 535,561.52 3 19/12/2014

Tenders Awarded Report October to December 2014



Tender 

Name/Description Advert Date

Tender 

Closing Tender Ref No

Name of 

Contractor/Service 

Provider Contract Price BBBEE Appointment Date

Upgrading of 

Fetakgomo Sports 

Comlex 09/11/2014 03/12/2014

FTM 

09/2013/2014

Bapedi & 

Associates/Goodlife JV R 3,151,361.00 3 19/12/2014


